Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

IKO BRI 3252285 #f

Whit STDRT
RS ORDER
i MASS
TR SD

D

C

B

FW

S
LHT SDAMAX

DA
Ea SRA
BEAH e B CR

COR
FETC P el IR

KO BRI 325228/

50. 800

BRI 325228
945.0

50. 800

82. 550

44. 45
44.70

63. 500

1.0

61.0

74.3

2.0

110000
210000

LRB 324028

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

T O B K X
O OB B odn W

& &

W

A


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5a818988.html

SZ X http://www. sozhou. com/p/5a818988. html






